
First Name Last Name Email Company

Meg Morgan Adams meg@edistoriverkeeper.org Edisto Riverkeeper

Jeffery Allen jsallen@clemson.edu Clemson University

Katya Altman katyaa@email.com Carolinas Integrated Sciences and Assessments

Katie Altman klaltma@clemson.edu Clemson University

David Bereskin Bereskind@greenvillewater.com Greenville Water

Amira Berezowska berezoa@dhec.sc.gov SC Dept. Health and Environmental Control

Tonya Bonitatibus elena@savannahriverkeeper.org Savannah Riverkeeper

John Boyer boyerjd@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith

Ed Bruce Ed.Bruce@duke-energy.com Duke Energy

Lauren Burroughs aikensoilandwater@gmail.com Aiken Soil and Water Conservation District

Alex Butler butlerap@dhec.sc.gov SC Dept. Health and Environmental Control

Didi Caldwell didicaldwell@globallocationstrategies.com Global Location Strategies

Dione Carroll dione@carroll-law-offices.com Carroll Law Offices, P.A.

Fred Castles fcastles@cmdcsd.com Chester Metropolitan District

Mike Caston mcaston@sjwd.com SJWD Water District

Steve Cavanaugh steve.cavanaugh@cavanaughsolutions.com Cavanaugh and Associates

Allen Conger allen.conger@woodplc.com Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions, Inc.

Sam Connor sandeconnor@gmail.com Lowcountry Sustainability Group

Seth Cook landprotection@peedeelandtrust.org Pee Dee Land Trust

Andrea Cooper acooper@upstateforever.org Upstate Forever

Geraldine Cuypers  cuypersgr@g.cofc.edu Student

Steven de Kozlowski sdekoz2@gmail.com Congaree Riverkeeper

Rob Devlin DEVLINRJ@dhec.sc.gov SC Dept. Health and Environmental Control

Clay Duffie debeling@mpwonline.com Mount Pleasant Waterworks

Friend Edisto TFRogers@austinrogerspa.com Friends of the Edisto

Kristy Ellenburg ellenbke@dhec.sc.gov SC Dept. Health and Environmental Control

Cassidy Evans cevans@scfb.org South Carolina Farm Bureau Federation

Amanda Farris afarris@sc.edu Carolinas Integrated Sciences & Assessments (CISA)

Lance Foxworth foxworlm@dhec.sc.gov SC Dept. Health and Environmental Control

Matt Gamble mattjgamble@gmail.com SC Paddlesports Industry Association

Steve Gilbert steveg@scwf.org South Carolina Wildlife Federation

Chris Goudreau chris.goudreau@ncwildlife.org NC Wildlife Resources Commission

Ben Gregg ben@scwf.org South Carolina Wildlife Federation
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John Grego jrgrego@sc.rr.com Friends of Congaree Swamp

Barry Gullet BarryGullet@gmail.com Charlotte Water (retired)

Scott Harder harders@dnr.sc.gov SC Department of Natural Resources

Dave Hargett dhargett52@gmail.com Conestee Foundation

Rebecca Haynes rebecca@cvsc.org Conservation Voters of South Carolina

Michael Hemingway mhemingway@cityofflorence.com City of Florence

Erika Hollis ehollis@upstateforever.org Upstate Forever

Katie Hottel khottel@upstateforever.org Upstate Forever

Jennifer Hughes HUGHESJR@dhec.sc.gov SC Dept. Health and Environmental Control

Andrea Hughes hughesal@dhec.sc.gov SC Dept. Health and Environmental Control

April Ingle aingle@rivernetwork.org River Network

Karen Jackson karen7@clemson.edu Clemson Exension

Tharaka Jayalath tjayala@g.clemson.edu Clemson University

Gerrit Jobsis gjobsis@americanrivers.org American Rivers

Peter Johnson editpete@msn.com Citizen

Laila Johnston ljohnston@americanrivers.org American Rivers

Eric Krueger ekrueger@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy

Angus Lafayel lafaye@millikenforestry.com Miliken

Raven Lawson raven.lawson@carkw.com Central Arkansas Water

Malcolm Leaphart mwleapjr@att.net SC Council of Trout Unlimited

Michelle Lewis lmlewis17@gmail.com Winyah Rivers Foundation

Jeff Lineberger Jeff.Lineberger@duke-energy.com Duke Energy

Michael Marcell mmmarcell51@gmail.com formerly with College of Charleston

Bill Marshall marshallb@dnr.sc.gov S.C. Dept. of Natural Resources

Jill Miller jill@scrwa.org SC Rural Water Association

Hope Mizzell mizzellh@dnr.sc.gov SC Department of Natural Resources

Leigh Anne Monroe MONROELA@dhec.sc.gov SC Dept. Health and Environmental Control

Dean Moss wdmossjr@gmail.com Savannah River Clean Water Fund

Marzieh Motallebi mmotall@clemson.edu Clemson University

Eric Nagid eric.nagid@myfwc.com Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission

Herb NIcholson hnicholson@scfc.gov SC Forestry Commission

Heather Nix hnix@upstateforever.org Upstate Forever

Ingrid Norris inorris@tygerriver.org Tyger River Foundation

Jacob Oblander elena@savannahriverkeeper.org Savannah Riverkeeper
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Tim Oolman toolman1954@gmail.com Cargill

Hughes Page hpage@peedeelandtrust.org Pee Dee Land Trust

Alex Pellett PellettC@dnr.sc.gov SC Department of Natural Resources

Jeffrey Phillips jphillips@wrwd.org Woodruff- Roebuck Water District

Myra Reece reecemc@dhec.sc.gov SC Dept. Health and Environmental Control

Ken Rentiers rentiersk@dnr.sc.gov SC Department of Natural Resources

Angelina Ricci Eisenhauer aeisenhauer@audubon.org Audubon South Carolina

Graham Rich rebeccas@re-wa.org Renewable Water Resources

Elena Richards elena@savannahriverkeeper.org Savannah Riverkeeper

Lorianne Riggin RigginL@dnr.sc.gov SC Department of Natural Resources

Mark Robertson mrobertson@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy

Tim Rogers TFRogers@austinrogerspa.com Friends of the Edisto

Sarah Rogers skr@clemson.edu Clemson Extension

Nicholas Rubin nrubin@scrwa.org SC Rural Water Association

Melanie Ruhlman paddlerma@gmail.com Save Our Saluda

Ed Saxon ed.saxon@bjwsa.org Beaufort-Jasper Water and Sewer Authority

Cara Schildtknecht riverkeeper@winyahrivers.org Winyah Rivers Foundation

John Shelton jmshelto@usgs.gov US Geological Survey

Matt Smith mcs5@clemson.edu Clemson Pee Dee Research & Education Center

Paul Sommerville psommerville@bcgov.net Beaufort County

Dyke Spencer dspencer@powdersvillewater.org Powdersville Water

Bill Stangler CRK@congareeriverkeeper.org Congaree Riverkeeper

Michael Stewart m.christopher.stewart@gmail.com TD Bank

Chad Stoudemire william.stoudemire@scana.com SC Electric and Gas Company

Eric Strom ewstrom@usgs.gov US Geological Survey-South Atlantic

Mullen Taylor mmt@MullenTaylorLLC.com Mullen Taylor LLC

Vicki Taylor vetaylor@me.com Victoria Taylor Consulting Services Group

Lance Tully lance.tully@waters.nestle.com Nestle Waters

Julie Carl Ureta Ureta jureta@g.clemson.edu Clemson University

Katie van Werkhoven kvanwerkhoven@rti.org Research Triangle Institute

Stuart White stuart@congareelt.org Congaree Land Trust

Maria Whitehead mwhitehead@osiny.org Open Space Institute

Scott Willett swillett@arjwater.com Anderson Regional Joint Water System

William Wilson wwilson@sabinc.net Sabine and Waters Inc.
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Josh Zodarecky zodarejw@dhec.sc.gov SC Dept. Health and Environmental Control
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